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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Field housing for the installation of head transmitters with or without display unit. For direct
connection to the process.

2908736

1pc

1pc

C401

CK132z

Page 192 (C-5-2019)
4055626363400
8129¢

8129¢
90259000

DE

Sep 4, 2023, 3:33AM  Page 1 (5)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/housing-fa-mcr-ht-fh-2908736?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

FA MCR-HT-FH - Electronic housing

2908736
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/290873¢

Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Material specifications

Material

Housing

Aluminum
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-12.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371392
27371392
27371392

EC002498

39121100
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
No hazardous substances above threshold values
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Accessories

FA MCR-HT-FH-WM - Mounting kit

2908737
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908737

Wall fastening for FA MCR-HT-FH field housing

FA MCR-HT-FH-PM - Mounting kit

2908738
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908734

Pipe fastening for FA MCR-HT-FH field housing
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